
What you’ll get:What you’ll need:

Position Hourly Weekly Annually

Helper

1st Year

2nd Year

3rd Year

4th Year

5th Year

Journeyman

$14.00

$19.55

$21.50

$23.50

$27.40

$31.30

$39.13

$560.00

$782.00

$860.00

$940.00

$1096.00

$1252.00

$1565.20

$29,120.00

$40,664.00

$44,720.00

$48,880.00

$56,992.00

$65,104.00

$81,390.40
*(Rates as of August 1, 2024) These rates are subject to increase annually based on negotiation with the LU 72. 

We work with Local 72 to provide 
hands-on training to apprentices through 
the MTI-JATT program.

You’ll have the opportunity to work with 
skilled professional journeyman, learning 
your trade first hand while gaining 
real-world experience.

After completing your education, you will 
have the connections and experience to 
launch your career in the trade of your 
study, with no tuition-based debt and 
having earned $256,360 over the 5 year 
period.

This free program is offered in partnership with the 
Mechanical Trades Institute.

Scan to 
contact us!

and graduate debt free

through hands-on training at 
school and on-the-job with 
skilled and trained instructors

with membership of the 
Local 72, including health 
insurance, 401K, and employment 
from an MCAG signatory 
contractor

Get paid to learn

Mentor with the pros

Union benefits

770.482.2000
www.bkimechanical.com
2227 Plunkett Rd NW, Conyers, 30012

in a state-of-the-art facility,
and earn college credit

Free training

Find out how you can
graduate debt-free
and earn $250K over 5 years

Official transcript
from high school, tech or trade 
school, or official GED scores

Be at least 18
before beginning the 
program, with valid ID, and 
reliable transportation

Interested in
the mechanical
contracting industry


