• • •

Find out how you can graduate debt-free and earn \$250K over 5 years

This **free program** is offered in partnership with the Mechanical Trades Institute.

Free Apprenticeship

Program

Why choose B&K?

We work with Local 72 to provide hands-on training to apprentices through the MTI-JATT program.

You'll have the opportunity to work with skilled professional journeyman, learning your trade first hand while gaining real-world experience.

After completing your education, you will have the connections and experience to launch your career in the trade of your study, with no tuition-based debt and having earned \$256,360 over the 5 year period.

Position	Hourly	Weekly	Annually
Helper	\$14.00	\$560.00	\$29,120.00
1st Year	\$19.55	\$782.00	\$40,664.00
2nd Year	\$21.50	\$860.00	\$44,720.00
3rd Year	\$23.50	\$940.00	\$48,880.00
4th Year	\$27.40	\$1096.00	\$56,992.00
5th Year	\$31.30	\$1252.00	\$65,104.00
Journeyman	\$39.13	\$1565.20	\$81,390.40

*(Rates as of August 1, 2024) These rates are subject to increase annually based on negotiation with the LU 72.

What you'll need:



Official transcript

from high school, tech or trade school, or official GED scores



Be at least 18 before beginning the

program, with valid ID, and reliable transportation







Scan to contact us!

770.482.2000 www.bkimechanical.com 2227 Plunkett Rd NW, Conyers, 30012 What you'll get:



Get paid to learn and graduate debt free



Mentor with the pros

through hands-on training at school and on-the-job with skilled and trained instructors



Union benefits

with membership of the Local 72, including health insurance, 401K, and employment from an MCAG signatory contractor



Free training

in a state-of-the-art facility, and earn college credit

